
Nurses Performance
Improvment
by Prayudhy Yushananta

Submission date: 27-Jun-2022 03:50PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1863602631
File name: Jurnal_Nurses_Performance_Improvment.pdf (350.88K)
Word count: 3234
Character count: 16807



1

2

7

13

14



3

5

6

11



1

1

1

1

1

10

12

15



1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

10



1

3

3

3

4



2

4

5

6

8

8

9

9



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

Nurses Performance Improvment
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Mehrshad Sedigh, Nader Zarinfar,
Mahboobeh Khorsandi, Bahman Sadeghi
Sadeh. "Using of health belief model on
needlestick injuries and bloodborne
pathogens among nurses", Journal of
Research and Health, 2019
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Astri Ulistrianingsih, Munaya Fauziah, Triana
Srisantyorini. "Differences in The Proportion
of Factors Related to Occupational Stress on
Inspired Nurses During The Covid-19 Draw at
Islamic Hospital in Jakarta Pondok Kopi in
2021", Muhammadiyah International Public
Health and Medicine Proceeding, 2021
Publication

Hadi Abdillah, Burhanuddin Basri. "The Effect
of Clinical Model Supervision and Academic
Model Supervision on Nursing Care at the



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Community Health Center of Sukabumi
Regency", KnE Life Sciences, 2021
Publication

Venny Ardita, Enie Novieastari, Dewi Gayatri.
"Assertive communication training and
associate nurses’ knowledge and motivation:
A quasi experiment", Enfermería Clínica, 2019
Publication

Muhamad Nur Rahmad, Ahsan Ahsan, Yulian
Wiji Utami. "The Relationship of Triage
Competence with The Performance of
Emergency Room Nurses at General
Hospitals", Jurnal Aisyah : Jurnal Ilmu
Kesehatan, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University System of Georgia
(USG)
Student Paper

Yana Zahara, Ratna Sitorus, Luknis Sabri.
"Faktor-Faktor Motivasi Kerja: Supervisi,
Penghasilan, dan Hubungan Interpersonal
Mempengaruhi Kinerja Perawat Pelaksana",
Jurnal Keperawatan Indonesia, 2011
Publication

Eva Supriatin. "Perilaku Caring Perawat
Berdasarkan Faktor Individu dan Organisasi",
Jurnal Keperawatan Indonesia, 2015
Publication



10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Shahla Jalali, Behnaz Bagherian, Roghayeh
Mehdipour-Rabori, Mansooreh Azizzadeh
forouzi et al. "Assessing virtual education on
nurses’ perception and knowledge of
developmental care of preterm infants: a
quasi-experimental study", BMC Nursing,
2022
Publication

Estelle Lilian Mua, Rr Tutik Sri Hariyati, Efy
Afifah. "Peningkatan Kepuasan dan Kinerja
Perawat Melalui Supervisi Kepala Ruangan",
Jurnal Keperawatan Indonesia, 2011
Publication

Venny Ardita, Enie Novieastari, Dewi Gayatri.
"Effectiveness of assertive communication
training in efforts to increase on work
motivation affiliation nurse practitioner at
regional general hospitals in Southeast
Sulawesi", AIP Publishing, 2019
Publication

Maryam Latif, Mohammad Abbasi, Somayeh
Momenian. "The Effect of Educating
Confronting Accidents and Disasters on the
Improvement of Nurses’ Professional
Competence in Response to the Crisis",
Health in Emergencies & Disasters Quarterly,
2019
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Tri Mulia Herawati, Rr Tutik Sri Hariyati, Efy
Afifah. "Pengembangan Profesional
Keperawatan Berhubungan dengan
Kemampuan Perawat dalam Mengatasi Nyeri
Pasien", Jurnal Keperawatan Indonesia, 2017
Publication

Atallah Alenezi, Sue McAndrew, Paul Fallon.
"Burning out physical and emotional fatigue:
Evaluating the effects of a programme aimed
at reducing burnout among mental health
nurses", International Journal of Mental
Health Nursing, 2019
Publication


